514 12TH Avenue,
514 12TH AVENUE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-1724 Green Bay, WI,
54303-1724

$210,000

4BR/1BA home near schools & dining. With the beautiful arched doorways & hardwood 4 beds

floors along with a nice 3 season room off of the living room. Nicely sized kitchen, 1 bath

plenty of cabinet space & a pantry. A nice formal dining area to enjoy gatherings Residential

around the table. Home also offers 1st floor laundry. The 2nd... Residential
Closed
1936 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Storage
Shed

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1756

Tax Amount: 2265

Amenities

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 180

Inclusions: Dryer, Microwave, Oven/Range,
Refrigerator, Washer, LL freezer.

Waterfront Amenities: Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

available: No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 9x10 Main
Bedroom 4 9x11 Main
Family Room 20x9 Lower
Formal Dining Room 14x15 Main
Kitchen 12x15 Main
Living Or Great Room 12x13 Main
Other Room 8x10 Upper

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partial
Finished Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Fenced Parking: Alley Entrance,Detached

Yard,Storage Shed

Agent Details
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Agent Full Name: Jason M Mills Agent Email: jason.mills@exprealty.com
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